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ESIC UDC REASONING STUDY PLAN 
 

REASONING - Shubham Sir 

DATE TOPIC TIMING 

Friday, 26 March, 2021 ALPHANUMERIC SERIES 6 PM - 7 PM 

Thursday, 1 April, 2021 ALPHABET TEST 6 PM - 7 PM 

Friday, 2 April, 2021 CODING 2 6 PM - 7 PM 

Monday, 5 April, 2021 CODING 2 6 PM - 7 PM 

Tuesday, 6 April, 2021 BLOOD RELATION 1 6 PM - 7 PM 

Wednesday, 7 April, 2021 BLOOD RELATION 2 6 PM - 7 PM 

Thursday, 8 April, 2021 INEQUALITY 6 PM - 7 PM 

Friday, 9 April, 2021 CODED INEQUALITY 6 PM - 7 PM 

Monday, 12 April, 2021 ORDER & RANKING 6 PM - 7 PM 

Tuesday, 13 April, 2021 ORDER & RANKING 6 PM - 7 PM 

Wednesday, 14 April, 2021 SYLLOGISM 6 PM - 7 PM 

Thursday, 15 April, 2021 SYLLOGISM 6 PM - 7 PM 

Friday, 16 April, 2021 SYLLOGISM 6 PM - 7 PM 

Monday, 19 April, 2021 DIRECTION 6 PM - 7 PM 

Tuesday, 20 April, 2021 DIRECTION 2 6 PM - 7 PM 

Wednesday, 21 April, 2021 SITTING ARRANGEMENT 1 6 PM - 7 PM 

Thursday, 22 April, 2021 SITTING ARRANGEMENT 2 6 PM - 7 PM 

Friday, 23 April, 2021 SITTING ARRANGEMENT 3 6 PM - 7 PM 

Monday, 26 April, 2021 PUZZLE 1 6 PM - 7 PM 

Tuesday, 27 April, 2021 PUZZLE 2 6 PM - 7 PM 

Wednesday, 28 April, 2021 PUZZLE 3 6 PM - 7 PM 

Thursday, 29 April, 2021 DATA SUFFICIENCY 6 PM - 7 PM 

Friday, 30 April, 2021 DATA SUFFICIENCY 6 PM - 7 PM 

Monday, 3 May, 2021 MACHINE INPUT 1 6 PM - 7 PM 

Tuesday, 4 May, 2021 MACHINE INPUT 2 6 PM - 7 PM 

Wednesday, 5 May, 2021 LOGICAL REASONING 1 6 PM - 7 PM 

Thursday, 6 May, 2021 LOGICAL REASONING 2 6 PM - 7 PM 

Friday, 7 May, 2021 LOGICAL REASONING 3 6 PM - 7 PM 
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